
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No 

33 

88 

10 

23 

65 

12 

8 

24 

19 

48 

14 

44 

21 

72 

42 

5 

17 

16 

76 

40 

11 

75 

41 

22 

84 

27 

Rider 

Enea BASTIANINI 
Jorge MARTIN 
Dennis FOGGIA 
Niccolo ANTONELLI 
Philipp OETTL 
Marco BEZZECCHI 
Nicolo BULEGA 
Tatsuki SUZUKI 
Gabriel RODRIGO 
Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 
Tony ARBOLINO 
Aron CANET 
Fabio  DI GIANNANTONIO 
Alonso LOPEZ 
Marcos RAMIREZ 
Jaume MASIA 
John McPHEE 
Andrea MIGNO 
Makar YURCHENKO 
Darryn BINDER 
Livio LOI 
Albert ARENAS 
Nakarin ATIRATPHUVAPAT 
Kazuki MASAKI 
Jakub KORNFEIL 
Kaito TOBA 

Nat 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

ITA 

JPN 

ARG 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

SPA 

GBR 

ITA 

KZA 

RSA 

BEL 

SPA 

THA 

JPN 

CZE 

JPN 

Team 

Leopard Racing 

Del Conca Gresini Moto3 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

Südmetall Schedl GP Racing 

PruestelGP 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

SIC58 Squadra Corse 

RBA BOE Skull Rider  

Leopard Racing 

Marinelli Snipers Team 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Del Conca Gresini Moto3 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Bester Capital Dubai 

Bester Capital Dubai 

CIP - Green Power 

Ángel Nieto Team Moto3 

CIP - Green Power 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Reale Avintia 

Ángel Nieto Team Moto3 

Honda Team Asia 

RBA BOE Skull Rider  

PruestelGP 

Honda Team Asia 

Motorcycle 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

Time 

1:45.715 
1:45.884 
1:45.943 
1:46.072 
1:46.087 
1:46.117 
1:46.133 
1:46.236 
1:46.238 
1:46.273 
1:46.303 
1:46.407 
1:46.452 
1:46.529 
1:46.674 
1:46.738 
1:46.853 
1:46.875 
1:47.023 
1:47.038 
1:47.174 
1:47.358 
1:47.380 
1:47.538 
1:47.862 
1:48.642 

Lap 

19 

15 

22 

19 

13 

10 

18 

6 

14 

12 

15 

17 

9 

16 

17 

17 

2 

13 

15 

11 

11 

14 

26 

5 

3 

17 

Total 

20 

20 

22 

19 

20 

22 

19 

14 

17 

19 

15 

18 

15 

24 

17 

17 

21 

16 

23 

22 

15 

16 

26 

18 

23 

19 

Diff 

0.169 

0.228 

0.357 

0.372 

0.402 

0.418 

0.521 

0.523 

0.558 

0.588 

0.692 

0.737 

0.814 

0.959 

1.023 

1.138 

1.160 

1.308 

1.323 

1.459 

1.643 

1.665 

1.823 

2.147 

2.927 

Gap 

0.169 

0.059 

0.129 

0.015 

0.030 

0.016 

0.103 

0.002 

0.035 

0.030 

0.104 

0.045 

0.077 

0.145 

0.064 

0.115 

0.022 

0.148 

0.015 

0.136 

0.184 

0.022 

0.158 

0.324 

0.780 

M o t o r c y c l e  

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Moto2™/Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto3 

Day 3 Session 1 

Practice (1:10:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 

2/14/2018 11:20 


